
NPC WORLDWIDE JAPAN ULTIMATE
WARRIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 

August 16, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - True Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Mizuho Sekiguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Beginner (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Hisayo Moroya 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 3 Ruiko Yamagishi 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#3. Women's Fit Model - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Yuki Nishitani 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#4. Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Kanako Machida 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 1 Mizuho Sekiguchi 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 2 Hisayo Moroya 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 3 Ruiko Yamagishi 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#5. Women's Fit Model - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 6 Yuki Takasuka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 4 Yuki Nishitani 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 2 Hisayo Moroya 3 3 3 3 3 9
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#6. Women's Bikini - True Novice (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Mayara Murakami 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 7 Kaya Kawada 3 2 2 2 3 7
3 8 Miki Mokuya 2 3 3 3 2 8
4 11 Anri Yuasa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 10 Yuna Tsuno 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Beginner (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Mayara Murakami 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 13 Kelly Iwakawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 11 Anri Yuasa 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 12 Yukako Genpei 4 4 4 4 3 12

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Novice (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Mayara Murakami 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 18 Fumie Nakao 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 7 Kaya Kawada 3 3 4 3 4 10
4 16 Momoyo Kamizaki 4 4 3 4 3 11
5 13 Kelly Iwakawa 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 8 Miki Mokuya 6 5 6 5 6 17
7 15 Aika Ito 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 11 Anri Yuasa 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 14 Yurie Arisue 10 9 9 9 10 28

10 10 Yuna Tsuno 9 10 10 10 9 29
 

#9. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 21 Kon Maya 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 14 Yurie Arisue 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 20 Akiko Fujibuchi 3 3 2 3 3 9
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#10. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 22 Satoko Hino 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 19 Tomoe Sano 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 24 Ryoko Kumagai 3 4 4 3 3 10
4 23 Yuki Ichige 4 3 2 4 4 11
5 25 Gaby Miyashiro 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 26 Tomomi Shimasaki 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#11. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 28 Makoto Uehara 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 19 Tomoe Sano 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 25 Gaby Miyashiro 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 20 Akiko Fujibuchi 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#12. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 30 Misako Kato 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 18 Fumie Nakao 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 29 Yoko Hidaka 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 32 Yuka Nakano 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 31 Atsuko Nishikawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
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#13. Women's Bikini - Open (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 30 Misako Kato 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 22 Satoko Hino 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 21 Kon Maya 3 3 4 3 4 10
4 28 Makoto Uehara 4 4 3 4 3 11
5 9 Mayara Murakami 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 19 Tomoe Sano 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 24 Ryoko Kumagai 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 7 Kaya Kawada 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 23 Yuki Ichige 9 10 9 9 9 27

10 8 Miki Mokuya 10 9 10 10 10 30
11 15 Aika Ito 12 11 11 11 12 34
12 29 Yoko Hidaka 11 12 12 13 11 35
13 25 Gaby Miyashiro 13 14 13 12 13 39
14 14 Yurie Arisue 14 13 15 14 14 42
15 26 Tomomi Shimasaki 15 15 16 15 15 45
16 32 Yuka Nakano 16 16 14 16 16 48

 
#14. Men's Physique - Teenage (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 34 Gustavo Nunes 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#15. Men's Physique - Junior (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 40 Shinji Nishi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 41 Takuya Fujii 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 38 Atsuki Ito 5 3 6 3 3 11
4 39 Shoki Kawase 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 37 Hiroshi Saito 3 5 3 6 6 14
6 34 Gustavo Nunes 6 6 5 5 5 16
7 35 Shoichiro Chikazawa 8 7 7 7 7 21
8 36 Hinata Sano 7 8 8 8 8 24
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#16. Men's Physique - True Novice A (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 52 Taisei Sone 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 53 Shintaro Takeuchi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 55 Takeshi Yamamoto 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 45 Kota Kihira 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 51 Reo Fukamachi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 43 Daiki Hirano 6 7 6 7 6 19
7 47 Yushin Komase 7 6 8 6 7 20
8 44 Fumiya Kato 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 50 Yusho Morikawa 10 10 9 13 9 29

10 46 Daiki Kobayashi 9 12 10 11 10 31
11 48 Danilo Kudo 13 9 11 10 11 32
12 49 Akira Minowa 11 11 13 12 12 35
13 42 Daishi Yamamoto 12 13 12 9 13 37
14 54 Tessei Kano 14 14 14 14 14 42

 
#17. Men's Physique - True Novice B (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 63 Flavio Otani 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 61 Yuuki Matsuo 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 59 Ikuya Kiriyama 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 57 Hajime Hinoshita 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 38 Atsuki Ito 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 58 Tatsuya Ikeda 7 6 6 5 6 18
7 62 Haruki Oka 6 7 7 7 7 21
8 66 Katsuya Yano 8 8 8 9 8 24
9 67 Yuta Kashiwagura 9 9 9 8 9 27

10 65 Taichi Nagase 11 10 10 10 11 31
11 64 Kento Tabata 10 11 11 11 10 32
12 60 Chikara Matsui 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 56 Daisuke Fujimoto 13 13 13 13 13 39
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#18. Men's Physique - Beginner (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 52 Taisei Sone 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 68 Kota Abe 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 72 Ryusei Miyamoto 3 4 3 3 4 10
4 63 Flavio Otani 4 3 4 4 3 11
5 61 Yuuki Matsuo 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 74 Takuya Konaka 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 51 Reo Fukamachi 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 70 Kensei Nakata 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 43 Daiki Hirano 10 9 10 9 9 28

10 71 Masakazu Ootsuka 9 11 9 11 10 30
11 73 Shintaro Hachiga 12 10 13 10 11 33
12 75 Takutarou Tsuchiya 11 12 11 12 13 35
13 76 Hiro Uda 13 13 12 13 12 38
14 65 Taichi Nagase 14 15 15 14 14 43
15 77 Lin Zhengzhong 15 14 14 15 15 44

 
#19. Men's Physique - Local (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 68 Kota Abe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 70 Kensei Nakata 3 2 3 2 2 7
3 78 Tomoki Fujiwara 2 3 2 3 3 8
4 79 Takeshi Yamaguchi 5 4 4 4 4 12
5 65 Taichi Nagase 4 5 5 5 5 15

Page 6 of 11



 
#20. Men's Physique - Novice A (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 84 Kento Yoshida 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 87 Riyuushiyou Mekawa 2 2 4 2 2 6
3 81 Taichi Imai 3 3 2 5 3 9
4 88 Mototsugu Seko 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 85 Ken Mizuno 6 5 5 4 6 16
6 52 Taisei Sone 5 6 6 6 5 17
7 53 Shintaro Takeuchi 7 7 8 8 7 22
8 86 I Putu Nopi Antara 8 8 7 7 8 23
9 89 Takuya Higashi 9 9 11 9 9 27

10 68 Kota Abe 10 10 9 12 10 30
11 51 Reo Fukamachi 11 11 10 14 11 33
12 91 Yuu Yoshizumi 12 12 14 11 12 36
13 55 Takeshi Yamamoto 13 13 12 13 13 39
14 80 Kousei Hashimoto 15 14 13 10 14 41
15 74 Takuya Konaka 14 15 15 15 15 45
16 44 Fumiya Kato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 46 Daiki Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 71 Masakazu Ootsuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 78 Tomoki Fujiwara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 83 Kensuke Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 90 Yuhei Wada 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#21. Men's Physique - Novice B (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 99 Masaki Tsukiyama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 95 Masanori Maeda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 98 Tomohiro Tanaka 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 94 Yuichi Kato 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 96 Ryuichi Saito 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 93 Daisuke Hayashi 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 67 Yuta Kashiwagura 7 7 6 7 7 21
8 92 Sho Endo 8 9 8 8 8 24
9 65 Taichi Nagase 9 8 9 9 9 27
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#22. Men's Physique - Novice C (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 104 Kotaro Taniguchi 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 101 Shunsuke Nishizawa 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 100 Fabio Kanto 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 97 Tokiwa Umemura 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 105 Yasushi Terai 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 57 Hajime Hinoshita 7 8 6 5 6 19
7 75 Takutarou Tsuchiya 6 6 7 7 7 20
8 37 Hiroshi Saito 8 7 9 8 8 24
9 102 Daisuke Shimada 9 9 8 9 9 27

10 73 Shintaro Hachiga 11 10 11 10 10 31
11 103 Ryota Suzuki 10 11 10 11 11 32

 
#23. Men's Physique - Novice D (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 106 Hayato Inahata 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 107 Takuya Ino 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 72 Ryusei Miyamoto 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 59 Ikuya Kiriyama 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 40 Shinji Nishi 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 41 Takuya Fujii 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 110 Seiya Sugiura 7 7 9 8 7 22
8 108 Keizuki Inoue 8 8 7 7 8 23
9 70 Kensei Nakata 10 10 8 9 9 28

10 39 Shoki Kawase 9 9 10 11 10 29
11 109 Hiro Nishiji 12 11 11 10 11 33
12 35 Shoichiro Chikazawa 11 12 12 12 12 36

 
#24. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 112 Kouki Miyazaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 111 Naoki Asai 3 2 2 2 3 7
3 100 Fabio Kanto 2 3 3 3 2 8
4 91 Yuu Yoshizumi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 92 Sho Endo 5 5 5 5 5 15

Page 8 of 11



 
#25. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 85 Ken Mizuno 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 63 Flavio Otani 3 2 2 3 2 7
3 93 Daisuke Hayashi 2 3 3 2 3 8
4 108 Keizuki Inoue 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 77 Lin Zhengzhong 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#26. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 95 Masanori Maeda 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 85 Ken Mizuno 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 114 Hidehito Suzuki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 79 Takeshi Yamaguchi 4 4 5 4 4 12
5 113 Gen Morita 5 5 4 5 5 15

 
#27. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 115 Mitsuaki Kanatani 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 105 Yasushi Terai 2 2 2 1 2 6

 
#28. Men's Physique - Open Class A (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 117 Daiki Mizutani 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 87 Riyuushiyou Mekawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 88 Mototsugu Seko 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 99 Masaki Tsukiyama 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 86 I Putu Nopi Antara 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 98 Tomohiro Tanaka 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 68 Kota Abe 7 7 6 7 7 21
8 89 Takuya Higashi 9 8 9 8 8 25
9 74 Takuya Konaka 8 9 8 9 9 26

10 113 Gen Morita 10 10 11 10 11 31
11 78 Tomoki Fujiwara 11 11 10 11 10 32
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#29. Men's Physique - Open Class B (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 112 Kouki Miyazaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 119 Seiichiro Sasai 2 2 4 2 2 6
3 121 Kousei Yamane 3 3 2 3 3 9
4 104 Kotaro Taniguchi 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 101 Shunsuke Nishizawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 111 Naoki Asai 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 100 Fabio Kanto 7 7 6 7 7 21
8 95 Masanori Maeda 8 8 8 9 8 24
9 97 Tokiwa Umemura 10 9 9 8 9 27

10 118 Naoki Ikehata 9 11 10 10 10 30
11 96 Ryuichi Saito 11 10 11 11 11 33
12 120 Yuki Sorci 12 12 13 12 12 36
13 102 Daisuke Shimada 13 13 12 13 13 39

 
#30. Men's Physique - Open Class C (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 122 Soudai Kawaguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 59 Ikuya Kiriyama 2 3 2 2 3 7
3 107 Takuya Ino 3 2 3 3 2 8
4 115 Mitsuaki Kanatani 4 4 4 4 5 12
5 109 Hiro Nishiji 5 6 5 6 4 16
6 123 Kusazaki Yoshihiro 6 5 6 5 7 17
7 39 Shoki Kawase 7 7 7 7 6 21
8 77 Lin Zhengzhong 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#31. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 126 Naomi Kojima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 125 Yuya Iseki 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#32. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 126 Naomi Kojima 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#33. Men's Classic Physique - Open (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 128 Toshiki Kimura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 117 Daiki Mizutani 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 127 Ryoma Kato 4 3 4 3 3 10
4 100 Fabio Kanto 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 126 Naomi Kojima 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 125 Yuya Iseki 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#34. Men's Bodybuilding - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 45 Kota Kihira 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#35. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 125 Yuya Iseki 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#36. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 129 Norihide Kuwahara 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#37. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 130 Hiroshi Yoshikawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 129 Norihide Kuwahara 2 2 2 2 2 6
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